

FERRY FARES







Effective 01 April 2024, issued 26 March 2024 & subject to change

SERVICE	APP multi-trips	SINGLE TICKET excluding credit card fees			OPALPAY SINGLE TICKET			
MANLY	Per trip from	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	
MANLY – CIRCULAR QUAY		\$10.50	\$6.30	\$10.50	\$11.03	\$6.62	\$11.03	
MANLY – TARONGA ZOO		\$8.50	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.93	\$6.30	\$8.93	
MANLY – WATSONS BAY	\$7.60	\$8.50	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.93	\$6.30	\$8.93	
LANE COVE	Per trip from	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	
LANE COVE - CITY	\$6.00	\$7.40	\$3.70	\$5.00	\$7.77	\$3.89	\$5.25	
TARONGA ZOO	Per trip from	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	
TARONGA ZOO - CIRCULAR QUAY		\$8.50	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.93	\$6.30	\$8.93	
TARONGA ZOO - WATSONS BAY		\$8.50	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.93	\$6.30	\$8.93	
WATSONS BAY	Per trip from	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	
WATSONS BAY - CIRCULAR QUAY	\$8.40	\$9.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$9.45	\$6.30	\$6.30	
WATSONS BAY – MANLY	\$7.60	\$8.50	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.93	\$6.30	\$8.93	
WATSONS BAY – TARONGA ZOO		\$8.50	\$6.00	\$8.50	\$8.93	\$6.30	\$8.93	
WATSONS BAY – CREMORNE PT	\$6.36	\$7.00	\$4.00	\$7.00	\$7.35	\$4.20	\$7.35	

VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATES TIMETABLES

FERRY & ATTRACTION PASSES

Effective 01 April 2024, issued 26 March 2024 & subject to change

ATTRACTION	RETURN TICKET including National Park fees and excluding credit card fees			OPALPAY RETURN TICKET Including National Park fees		
SHARK ISLAND	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc
SHARK ISLAND – CIRCULAR QUAY	\$20.00	\$17.00	\$20.00	21.00	\$17.85	\$21.00
	RETURN TICKET Specials from		RETURN TICKET Retail Price			
TARONO TOO						
TARONGA ZOO	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc	Adult	Child 4-15yrs	Conc

VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST FERRY INFORMATION AND PRICES

